

(SC) Sift. MMSX

1421452

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Work - Dhapari to Dhapari Se tola Road

Fig. No - 01/51212/2020-21

Cont Name - Sanyoj Jena DIVISION

Fig. Volume - 3608260 = 00 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Date of Completion - 22.04.2020,

Date of completion - 21.01.2021

M.B. No - 2140.

2nd and final bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Shapri West ST Tola to Shapri Mushhari					
CH - MMSY					
Agreement No - 01/SR/2020-21					
Agreement value - Rs 36,08,260 =					
Agency - SRI SARY KUMAR					
Date of Commencement - 22/4/20					
Date of completion - 21/01/21					
Date of Actual completion - 20/12/20					
Rate - 10% Below					
Work Done					

① P.V. and Fixing
Bench mark & reference
Pillars.
Qty vide page ① TMB.
0.45 Km @ Rs 32521.02/Km - Rs 14634 =

② clearing & grubbing
of Road land.
Qty vide page ① TMB.
0.16 Hec @ Rs 49464.05/Hec - Rs 7914 =

③ P.V. and construction
of Embankment material
obtained from borrow
pit lead 1000 m.
Qty vide page ② TMB
973.12 m³

Continuation
Qty vide 682.50 m³
Rs 1655.62/m³ - Rs 253,939 =
Rs 2139 CH 153.38/m³ - Rs 276,487 =

S.D. Form No. 134					Quantity of area
Particulars	No.	C.	D.		
(4) P.V. Subgrade & shoulder					224,999 =
Shoulder					276,487 =
Qty vide page 2 TMB					
337.50 m ³ @ Rs. 155.18/m ³					52,373 =
(5) P.V. and fixing					
MMCSY L.S.I					
Board.					
Qty vide page 2 TMB					
1 No. @ Rs. 9245.75/each					9246 =
(6) P.V. and fixing					
Information Board.					
Qty vide page 2 TMB					
2 Nos @ Rs. 9245.75/each					18491 =
(7) P.V. and fixing					
Maintenance Board.					
Qty vide page 2 TMB					
1 No. @ Rs. 9245.75/each					9246 =
(8) P.V. G.S.B.I materials					
Qty vide page 3 TMB.					
170.44 m ³ @ Rs. 2443.87/m ³					416,533 =
(9) P.V. laying spreading					
and compacting of					
W.B.M. material.					
Qty vide page 3 TMB					

Continuation
127.45 m³ @ Rs. 3082.73/m³ — Rs. 392,894 =

~~Rs. 11,75,970 =~~
~~T = Rs. 11,75,970 =~~
T = Rs. 45,27,222 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		R 29,23,139 =
(14) p/v and fixing retroreflective traffic sign ✓ 600mm equilateral triangle 2 No @ R 3469.17/ — R 6938 =					R 29,45,687 =
(11) 600mm circular sign 1 No @ R 4694.84/ — R 4695 =					
(11) 600x450mm rectangular sign 2 No @ R 6596.07/ — R 13192 =					
(1v) 900mm side octagon 1 No @ R 4569.38/ — R 4569 =					
(15) p/v and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound styrene 1 kg @ 3 TMB 90.00 m ² @ R 834.11/m ² — R 75070 =					
(16) Add GST 12% — R 366018 =					
(12) Add labor cost 1% — R 30501 =					
					T - R 3,44,667 =
Less 10% Below as per agreement (→) 3,44,667 =					
Less previous payment R 3102003 =					
C&P — R 2995542 =					
					R 1,06,461 =

27/12/2020
 20/12/2020
 JE
 Contin
 20/12/2020
 AG

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① Certified that the work
has been completed
as per specification
and direction of E/I.

[Signature]
JE